
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 1998;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199802250000
62951

02/25/1998
10:47:49

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORT CORP

199802250000
62981

02/25/1998
10:47:53

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199802250000
62971

02/25/1998
10:47:52

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORT CORP

199804220001
44431

04/22/1998
10:36:35

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GLASS,
JAMES L

Lot#:9 Blk:5

199805040001
60571

05/04/1998
12:11:19

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAVAGE,
STEVEN
LAWRENCE

199805050001
62821

05/05/1998
01:33:35

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199806260002
38541

06/26/1998
11:23:08

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SALSER,
RODNEY H

199807020002
48561

07/02/1998
10:32:55

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWSON,
DONNA M

9 98 Lot#:8 Blk:9
Book:9 Pg:98

199807140002
67261

07/14/1998
03:00:13

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COGGINS,
JOSEPH
LUCIEN

199809010003
40121

09/01/1998
08:27:15

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
RALPH D

199811120004
49551

11/12/1998
02:45:16

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199609030002
87221

199811160004
53101

11/16/1998
09:52:12

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199811160004
53091

11/16/1998
09:52:10

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199811160004
53131

11/16/1998
09:52:16

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199811300004
73851

11/30/1998
03:18:11

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

199812010004
74391

12/01/1998
08:02:17

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLARKE,
STEVEN M

199812140004
96451

12/14/1998
09:57:29

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHIFLETT,
JAMES H

199812140004
96771

12/14/1998
10:45:11

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199812140004
96781

12/14/1998
10:45:13

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N



199812210005
07421

12/21/1998
10:11:16

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT CORP

199812210005
07671

12/21/1998
10:42:33

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP,
WOODROW
WILSON

199812100004
92541

12/10/1998
11:55:18

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199812100004
92521

12/10/1998
11:55:13

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199205290000
96241

199801220000
22341

01/22/1998
09:44:26

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEAD, HOMER
J

199802090000
44401

02/09/1998
01:14:15

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199412270003
72591

199802090000
44391

02/09/1998
01:14:13

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504110000
93421

199802270000
67451

02/27/1998
10:49:59

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SUTTON,
ARTHUR C

199802250000
62961

02/25/1998
10:47:51

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORT CORP

199803300001
11581

03/30/1998
01:01:24

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICE,
RONALD
MALVIN

199412270003
72591

199803300001
11571

03/30/1998
01:01:22

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHANK,
WILLIAM E


