Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802250000 62951	02/25/1998 10:47:49	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORT CORP						·
199802250000 62981	02/25/1998 10:47:53	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP						
199802250000 62971	02/25/1998 10:47:52	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORT CORP						
199804220001 44431	04/22/1998 10:36:35	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GLASS, JAMES L						Lot#:9 Blk:5
199805040001 60571	05/04/1998 12:11:19	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVAGE, STEVEN LAWRENCE						
199805050001 62821	05/05/1998 01:33:35	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199806260002 38541	06/26/1998 11:23:08	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SALSER, RODNEY H						
199807020002 48561	07/02/1998 10:32:55	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWSON, DONNA M			9	98		Lot#:8 Blk:9 Book:9 Pg:98
199807140002 67261	07/14/1998 03:00:13	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGINS, JOSEPH LUCIEN						
199809010003 40121	09/01/1998 08:27:15	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, RALPH D						
199811120004 49551	11/12/1998 02:45:16	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199609030002 87221	
199811160004 53101	11/16/1998 09:52:12	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP						
199811160004 53091	11/16/1998 09:52:10	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP						
199811160004 53131	11/16/1998 09:52:16	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP						
199811300004 73851	11/30/1998 03:18:11	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE CO						
199812010004 74391	12/01/1998 08:02:17	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARKE, STEVEN M						
199812140004 96451	12/14/1998 09:57:29	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIFLETT, JAMES H						
199812140004 96771	12/14/1998 10:45:11	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199812140004 96781	12/14/1998 10:45:13	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						

199812210005 07421	12/21/1998 10:11:16	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT CORP				
199812210005 07671	12/21/1998 10:42:33	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP, WOODROW WILSON				
199812100004 92541	12/10/1998 11:55:18	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY				
199812100004 92521	12/10/1998 11:55:13	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199205290000 96241	
199801220000 22341	01/22/1998 09:44:26	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEAD, HOMER J				
199802090000 44401	02/09/1998 01:14:15	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP			199412270003 72591	
199802090000 44391	02/09/1998 01:14:13	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP			199504110000 93421	
199802270000 67451	02/27/1998 10:49:59	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SUTTON, ARTHUR C				
199802250000 62961	02/25/1998 10:47:51	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORT CORP				
199803300001 11581	03/30/1998 01:01:24	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICE, RONALD MALVIN			199412270003 72591	
199803300001 11571	03/30/1998 01:01:22	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHANK, WILLIAM E				